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NEW JERSEY 

 
CEDAR CREEK SPORTING CLAYS 
MILLVILLE, NJ 
3/6/2022 
MARCH THAW 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: MARCH 
THAW 
153 Attended 
M1 JOHN G MAROULIS 97 
M2 DIANE M SORANTINO 96 
M3 JARED A RUMER 95 
AA1 LANDON T BRADFORD 92 
AA2 ROBERT THOMAS 92 
AA3 GERALD W TREECE 91 
A1 BRAD RUGGERI 91 
A2 BRANDON BARBER 91 
A3 GAVIN K GLOSSNER 90 
B1 GRANT K GLOSSNER 93 
B2 RICH DIROCCO 90 
B3 MATTHEW E HERKINS 86 
C1 ANTHONY LONGO 85 
C2 GARY BODAK 82 
C3 PHILIP A DE PIETRO 81 
D1 JOHN R MACCALLUM 89 
D2 DILLON J BLOSENSKI 82 
D3 DANIEL W WILENT 81 
E1 CHRISTOPHER S PALMER 87 
E2 SCOTT E PALMER 83 
E3 CHRISTOPHER LORENC 71 
SJCH GRANT K GLOSSNER 93 
SJRU LANDON T BRADFORD 92 
SJ3 GAVIN K GLOSSNER 90 
JRCH BLAIZE WHITEHEAD 84 
JRRU DILLON J BLOSENSKI 82 
VTCH JOHN G MAROULIS 97 
VT3 RAYMOND J CAREY 95 
SVCH RODGER E BECKER 93 
SVRU ROBERT THOMAS 92 
SV3 ALLEN PANA-GIOTOPOULOS 92 
LYCH DIANE M SORANTINO 96 
LYRU ANDREA SEEFELDT KNIGHT 93 
LY3 JESSANA MILLER 85 
SSCH ROY JABLONSKI 82 
SSRU ED GRASSIA - JR 82 
SS3 GARY BODAK 82 
LGCCH CARTER G STANTON 86 
LGCRU F RONALD ZAVADA 70 
LGC3 ED ALBRIGHT 68 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: MARCH 
THAW 
146 Attended 
M1 JARED A RUMER 94 
M2 LINGARD M SPERL - JR 93 
M3 MICHAEL KEENE 90 
M3 RAYMOND J CAREY 90 
M3 SHAWN KEMETER 92 
AA1 LANDON T BRADFORD 84 
AA2 JUSTIN CRESCI 82 
AA3 THOMAS S MESSNER 81 
A3 RALPH C ONEIL 77 
B1 RICH DIROCCO 73 
B2 GRANT K GLOSSNER 71 
B2 JOHN GHAZI 71 
B2 JOSEPH SAWITSKY 72 
C1 LOU GERACE 74 
C2 ADAM ROSENZWEIG 71 
C3 MICHAEL J KOMAR 70 
D1 JOHN R MACCALLUM 74 
D2 FRANK SESTITO 66 

D3 F RONALD ZAVADA 63 
E1 CHRISTOPHER S PALMER 76 
E2 CHRISTOPHER LORENC 66 
E2 DOMINICK NAPLES 66 
E2 SCOTT E PALMER 68 
SJCH LANDON T BRADFORD 84 
SJRU CHASE HANDY 77 
SJ3 GAVIN K GLOSSNER 75 
JRCH BLAIZE WHITEHEAD 89 
VTCH RAYMOND J CAREY 90 
VTRU JOHN G MAROULIS 84 
VT3 BILL SIOZIOS 83 
SVCH RODGER E BECKER 85 
SVRU STEVE EDMONDSON 82 
SV3 HOWARD A FORTNER - III 73 
SV3 JAMES P CRUSON - JR 74 
SV3 LARRY V MILLER 77 
SV3 LOU GERACE 74 
SV3 RALPH C ONEIL 77 
SV3 RICHARD P KICENIUK 81 
SV3 ROBERT THOMAS 77 
SV3 VINCENT M GERALDI 73 
LYCH CLAIRE HOULIHAN 68 
LYCH JESSANA MILLER 68 
LY3 ANDREA SEEFELDT KNIGHT 67 
SSCH ROY JABLONSKI 71 
SSRU GARY BODAK 67 
SS3 LEONARD BATES 59 
LGCCH CARTER G STANTON 76 
LGCRU VIC AMEYE 70 
LGC3 F RONALD ZAVADA 63 
 


